
      HOLIDAYS DURING THE ACADEMIC YEAR  2024 - 25

Month Date Day Holiday
April 09-04-24 Tuesday Gudi Padwa

11-04-24 Thursday Ramzan- Id
14-04-24 Sunday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti
17-04-24 Wednesday Ram Navami
21-04-24 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti

May 01-05-24 Wednesday Maharashtra Day

June 17-06-24 Monday Bakri Id
July 17-07-24 Wednesday Muharram
August 15-08-24 Thursday Independence Day/Parsi New Year

19-08-24 Monday Rakshabandhan
27-08-24 Tuesday Gopalkala

September 07-09-24 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi
11-09-24 Wednesday Gauri Pujan
16-09-24 Monday EId-E-Milad
17-09-24 Tuesday Anant Chaturdashi

October 02-10-24 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
03-10-24 Thursday Ghatasthapna
12-10-24 Saturday Dussehra

November 15-11-24 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti
December 25-12-24 Wednesday Christmas
January 01-01-25 Wednesday New Year

14/15-01-2025 Tuesday/Wednesday Makar Sankranti
26-01-25 Sunday Republic Day

February 19-02-25 Wednesday ShivJayanti
26-02-25 Wednesday Mahashivratri

March 14-03-25 Friday Holi
30-03-25 Sunday Gudipadawa
31-03-25 Monday Eid-ul-Fitar

            You will be informed in case of any changes.

*School will reopen on Monday, 11th November 2024
Diwali Vacation - Tuesday, 29th October 2024  to Sunday, 10th November 2024

 Reopening Days:

Summer Vacation - Wednesday, 1st May 2024 to Sunday, 9th June 2024  

*  Classes Pre Primary to VIII - Monday, 10th June 2024

Note : The Above dates are subject to change as per Govt. instructions. 


